Platform Highlights
•	 WiFi, Bluetooth wireless and USB control
•	 Up to 3 wavelengths for OTDR testing including Live port
(1625 nm, 1650 nm)
•	 Up to 45 dB Dynamic Range and testing 1/4m Dead Zones
•	 Optional Light Source (via OTDR port)
•	 Optional Visual Fault Locator (VFL)
•	 Multimode and Singlemode wavelength test options - 850,

Battery	 Lithium Polymer battery	 	 Humidity		 	 0% to 80%, non-condensing
Connectivity	 WiFi, Bluetooth, USB
Ordering Guide
SPECIFICATIONS
Optical Specifications Test Application
Multimode OTDR
Part # Wavelength (nm) Range (dB) Dead
Zone (m)
LAN Access FTTx PON Live PON CATV Metro Long Haul
Z06-99-113P 850/1300 22/22 2/10 þ þ
Singlemode OTDR
Part # Wavelength (nm) Range (dB) Dead
Zone (m)
LAN Access FTTx PON Live PON CATV Metro Long Haul
Short Range
Z06-99-112P 1310/1550 27/25 1/4 þ þ þ þ
Z06-99-117P 1310/1550 36/34 1/4 þ þ þ þ
Z06-99-120P 1310/1550//1625 36/34//38 1/4 þ
Z06-99-119P 1310/1490/1550 36/34/34 1/4 þ þ þ þ
Medium Range
Z06-99-081P 1310/1550 39/36 1/4 þ þ þ þ
Combo Multimode/Singlemode OTDR
Wavelength (nm) Range (dB) Dead
Zone (m)
LAN Access FTTx PON Live PON CATV Metro Long Haul
Z06-99-122P 850//1310/1550 26//38/35 1/4 þ þ þ þ
Note: Contact your sales representative for additional configurations.